1 Logitech MK200 Media Wired Keyboard and Mouse
Combo (Black) | B008QS7KN8 ( B008QS7KN8 ) 
HSN:8471

₹783.90 ₹0.00 1 ₹783.90 9% CGST ₹70.55 ₹925.00

9% SGST ₹70.55
Shipping Charges ₹11.29 -₹11.29 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹141.10 ₹925.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred And Twenty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: AALCA0171E
GST Registration No: